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Autumn 2025 Term 
Session Dates 
Saturday 6th September 2025 to Saturday 22nd November 2025 
No session during half term on Saturday 1st November 2025 

 
5-8’s Group 

1 Saturday 6th September 2025 

2 Saturday 13th September 2025 

3 Saturday 20th September 2025 

4 Saturday 27th September 2025 

5 Saturday 4th October 2025 

6 Saturday 11th October 2025 

7 Saturday 18th October 2025 

8 Saturday 25th October 2025 

NO CLASS – HALF TERM Saturday 1st November 2025 

9 Final Rehearsals Saturday 8th November 2025 

10 Final Presentation Saturday 15th November 2025 

11 Saturday 22nd November 2025 

 
8-13’s Group 

1 Saturday 6th September 2025 

2 Saturday 13th September 2025 

3 Saturday 20th September 2025 

4 Saturday 27th September 2025 

5 Saturday 4th October 2025 

6 Saturday 11th October 2025 

7 Saturday 18th October 2025 

8 Saturday 25th October 2025 

NO CLASS – HALF TERM Saturday 1st November 2025 

9 Saturday 8th November 2025 

10 Final Rehearsals Saturday 15th November 2025 

11 Final Presentation Saturday 22nd November 2025 

 


